
 
 

 
              Request for Proposals for Professional Services for Community Development 

Block Grant-Disaster Recovery Managed Information Technology Network and 
Application Development Support Services 

 
Bidder’s Teleconference Attendance Log 
 

 
*PLEASE NOTE:  This log represents the firms that confirmed participation via email. 

 

Firm Attendee Email Address Phone Number 

Solix Inc. Rebecca Blonder Rebecca.Blonder@Solixinc.com T: 973.581.5268 

Solix Inc. Mike Quinn Not Provided Not Provided 

GCOM Software Rahul Bhosle rahul@gcomsoft.com 201-214-4703 

National Disaster Recovery Technical 
Assistance Group 

Jayesh Desai jayesh@ndrtac.com (607) 778-1040 (W) 

GCR Inc Dean Charbonnet dcharbonnet@gcrincorporated.com Not Provided 

GCR Inc Jason Gray Not Provided Not Provided 

GCR Inc Joe Rexford Not Provided Not Provided 

GCR Inc Suba Subramanian Not Provided Not Provided 

Trigyn Technologies   Alexandra 
Russomano 

Alexandra.Russomano@Trigyn.com 732-777-4615 

CMA Consulting Gary Davis GDavis@cma.com 518.783.9003 

Longi Engineering, P.C. Adnan Longi alongi@longieng.com 212-997-9444 

mailto:GDavis@cma.com

